13Pin
Multi-Pole Circular Connectors [13P] Non Locking Type
Unit:mm
TCP9365-72-201
TCP0929-17-4011
EMI-Proof
FXP1300
φ17
φA
212147
9
φ1
3.
6
M
ax
φ1
5.
6
M
ax
1
4
812
13
9
5
1
4
812
13
9
5
2151.5
9 8
φ1
3.
2
φ1
5
φ1
6.
8
φ18.8
φ7.2
φ16.5
4
8
12
13
9
5
1
3.5199
φ1
5.
5
27
φ7.8
φ17
Assembly Type Straight Plug
Assembly Type Straight Plug
Molded Type Right Angle Plug
Model No. φA
Connectors
TCP9365-42-201 4.2mm
TCP9365-52-201 5.2mm
TCP9365-62-201 6.2mm
TCP9365-72-201 7.2mm
Plug Model No. Mate Socket Model No.
TCP9365  (P.9) TCS5003  (P.10)
TCS5044  (P.10)
TCP0929  (P.9)
FXP1300  (P.9)
Model No. Plating Cords No.
Contacts Pin
TCP4200-15-020 Gold  Plating AWG
#30~#24TCP4200-15-010 Silver Plating
TCP4200-16-020 Gold Plating AWG
#24~#22TCP4200-16-010 Silver Plating
Model No. Plating Cords No.
Contacts Pin
TCP4200-15-020 Gold  Plating AWG
#30~#24TCP4200-15-010 Silver Plating
TCP4200-16-020 Gold Plating AWG
#24~#22TCP4200-16-010 Silver Plating∗ Built-in ferrite core type.